Your name(s) as it should be listed in the program Street Address (this information is for PADRE records only and will not appear in the program)			
Telephone			
Model/Perfor	mer's Name:		

Please mail to: PADRE Foundation

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 92868

[] Check here if you would like to receive an invitation to the 2024 Fashion Show Gala.

PLEASE NOTE: YOUR SPONSORSHIP THROUGH THIS PROGRAM DOES NOT COVER THE COST OF THE TICKET TO THE FASHION SHOW GALA. For more information, please call 657-584-7663 or go to www.padrefoundation.org to purchase your individual ticket.

Please make checks payable to: **PADRE Foundation**

Sponsorship Levels:

Radiate	\$400.00 +
Brighter	\$300.00
Glow	\$200.00
<u>Shine</u>	\$100.00
Golden	\$ 50.00
Beam	\$ 25.00
Ray	Other \$

To donate online go to www.padrefashionshow.org

Your donation is tax deductible!
PADRE Foundation's tax ID# is 33-0099451
Donation must be received by April 18, 2024, to be listed in the Fashion Show Gala program.
However, PADRE will continue to accept donations thereafter.

Your name(s) as it should be listed in the program

Street Address: (this information is for PADRE records only and will not appear in the program)

City State Zip

Telephone

Model/Performer's Name:

Please mail to: PADRE Foundation

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 92868

[] Check here if you would like to receive an invitation to the 2024 Fashion Show Gala.

PLEASE NOTE: YOUR SPONSORSHIP THROUGH THIS PROGRAM DOES NOT COVER THE COST OF THE TICKET TO THE FASHION SHOW GALA. For more information, please call 657-584-7663 or go to www.padrefoundation.org to purchase your individual ticket.

Please make checks payable to: PADRE Foundation

Sponsorship Levels:

Radiate	\$400.00 +
Brighter State	\$300.00
Glow	\$200.00
Shine	\$100.00
Golden	\$ 50.00
Beam	\$ 25.00
Ray	Other \$

To donate online go to www.padrefashionshow.org

Your donation is tax deductible!
PADRE Foundation's tax ID# is 33-0099451
Donation must be received by April 18, 2024, to be listed in the Fashion Show Gala program.
However, PADRE will continue to accept donations thereafter.